

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5823/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2008 in CRLA No. 874/2008 of The HIGH  
COURT OF BOMBAY)

DILIP BABULAL TAPADIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from  
filing O.T.,stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 08/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. G. Godara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after three weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master